Race Date
September 03, 2023

Pos. Name/Team

1

10

Lmc 2

Anabell Miller
Tessa Greep
Phillip Naute

Lmc 1

Lees-McRae College

Josh Foley
Lauren Moon

Lina Dorscht
Falcon Generalists
University of

Sam Calvert

Jax Phelps
Shannon Himstedt
Milligan 1

Milligan University
Chatham Ash
Samantha Clark
Levi Cole
Piedmont
Piedmont

Emma Frost

Katie Prowell

Ben Kolbie

Jazz Hands

Warren Wilson Cycling

Lilly Derry

Eliza Deshon
Miles Bilbe

Uga

UGA Cycling
Margaret Griggs
Hasling Murphy
Margaret Griggs
Milligan 2
Milligan University
Genevieve Plum
Imogan Ragan
Ethan Sanchez
Bearly Tired
Truett McConnell
Brennah Davidson
Avery Van Laar
Aiden Van Laar
Falcon Specialists
University of
Addie Lewis
Beemer Walker
Beemer Walker

SECCC The Piedmoint Univeristy MTB Kickoff TR
Lap Results - Overall Detail

Team Relay

Laps Bib No
17
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13
16
13
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225

225

227

226
30
30

108

109
26

113
33

112

113
32

122

422

121

122
37

119

206

119

414

119
29

110

110

111
31

203

203

118

354

412

432

432

120

228

228
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Results by Chainbuster Racing

11:07.22
2:31.49
2:28.89
3:09.32
2:57.52

11:21.62
2:38.43
2:58.08
3:11.61
2:33.50

11:3451
2:33.74
3:03.76
3:19.70
2:37.31

11:54.51
2:44.97
3:14.16
3:14.31
2:41.07

12:55.82
3:06.85
3:22.85
3:36.28
2:49.84

13:32.79
3:05.74
3:26.38
3:25.73
3:34.94

13:47.20
2:49.25
3:14.25
3:47.28
3:56.42

14:23.11
3:07.20
4:04.57
3:56.47
3:14.87

15:13.67
3:35.11
4:03.59
4:50.55
2:44.42

11

12

No Chamois, No

Warren Wilson Cycling

Jocie Funderburk
Lucy Blalock

Owen Kennedy

uf

University of Florida
Tyler Austhof
Jenna Curtis

Tyler Austhof
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123
229
123
360
420

36
357

36
357

36

16:04.27
3:32.87
4:02.56
5:14.56
3:14.28

18:29.45
6:03.27
3:10.37
5:50.09
3:25.72

09/04/2023 11:23:04




